 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-
Issue: 1
Date: January 2016
      400R SIGNAL WIRE & CABLE
Page 1 of 10
Business locations: Business locations:
( Asia: +86-21-33980184

for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
SINGLE CORE 400R0111-xx (600V)
Part Number Wire
Size
Conductor
Stranding
Diameter of stranded
conductor
Max
Resistance
at 20°C
Diameter Maximum
weight
inch
 AWG No. x AWG inch min inch max Ω/1000ft min max lbs/1000ft
400R0111-26-* 26 19 x 38 0.018 0.021 41.3 0.032 0.036 1.4
400R0111-24-* 24 19 x 36 0.023 0.026 26.2 0.038 0.042 2.0
400R0111-22-* 22 19 x 34 0.029 0.033 16.2 0.045 0.049 3.0
400R0111-20-* 20 19 x 32 0.037 0.041 9.88 0.053 0.057 4.5
400R0111-18-* 18 19 x 30 0.046 0.051 6.23 0.063 0.067 6.8
400R0111-16-* 16 19 x 29 0.052 0.058 4.81 0.069 0.075 8.6
400R0111-14-* 14 19 x 27 0.065 0.073 3.06 0.085 0.093 13.2
400R0111-12-* 12 37 x 28 0.084 0.090 2.02 0.104 0.112 20.2
400R0111-10-* 10 37 x 26 0.106 0.114 1.26 0.125 0.133 31.1
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-
Issue: 1
Date: January 2016

While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does
not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is
accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any
time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not
limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for
reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE
for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
TWO CORE 400R1121-xx (600v)
Construction Details
Part Number Wire
Size
Shield size Jacket thickness Diameter Maximum
weight
inch
 AWG AWG inch min inch nom nom max lbs/1000ft
400R1121-26-* 26 38 0.006 0.008 0.102 0.107 8.1
400R1121-24-* 24 36 0.006 0.008 0.118 0.123 11.3
400R1121-22-* 22 36 0.006 0.008 0.132 0.137 14.5
400R1121-20-* 20 36 0.006 0.008 0.148 0.153 18.8
400R1121-18-* 18 36 0.007 0.009 0.170 0.175 25.7
400R1121-16-* 16 36 0.007 0.009 0.184 0.189 30.2
400R1121-14-* 14 36 0.007 0.009 0.218 0.225 43.2
400R1121-12-* 12 36 0.007 0.009 0.256 0.265 61.5
400R1121-10-* 10 36 0.008 0.010 0.299 0.314 86.3
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-
Issue: 1
Date: January 2016

While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does
not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is
accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any
time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not
limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for
reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE
for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
THREE CORE 400R1131-xx (600v)
Construction Details
Part Number Wire
Size
Shield size Jacket thickness Diameter Maximum
weight
inch
 AWG AWG inch min inch nom nom max lbs/1000ft
400R1131-26-* 26 36 0.006 0.008 0.111 0.116 11.1
400R1131-24-* 24 36 0.006 0.008 0.124 0.129 14.4
400R1131-22-* 22 36 0.006 0.008 0.140 0.145 18.8
400R1131-20-* 20 36 0.006 0.008 0.157 0.163 25.0
400R1131-18-* 18 36 0.007 0.009 0.180 0.185 34.4
400R1131-16-* 16 36 0.007 0.009 0.196 0.201 41.1
400R1131-14-* 14 36 0.007 0.009 0.232 0.239 59.6
400R1131-12-* 12 36 0.008 0.010 0.275 0.282 86.8
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-
Issue: 1
Date: January 2016

While TE Connectivity Ltd. has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, TE does
not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is
accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any
time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not
limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this document are for
reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE
for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Four Core 400R1141-xx (600v)
Construction Details
Part Number Wire
Size
Shield size Jacket thickness Diameter Maximum
weight
inch
 AWG AWG inch min inch nom nom max lbs/1000ft
400R1141-26-* 26 36 0.006 0.008 0.119 0.137 14.0
400R1141-24-* 24 36 0.006 0.008 0.134 0.154 17.6
400R1141-22-* 22 36 0.006 0.008 0.151 0.175 23.1
400R1141-20-* 20 36 0.007 0.009 0.172 0.200 31.4
400R1141-18-* 18 36 0.007 0.009 0.196 0.229 42.9
400R1141-16-* 16 36 0.007 0.009 0.213 0.249 51.7
400R1141-14-* 14 36 0.007 0.009 0.254 0.298 74.1
400R1141-12-* 12 36 0.008 0.010 0.302 0.355 108.0
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Document number: TTDS-
Issue: 1
Date: January 2016